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SCHOOL OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES 
DEGREES CONFERRED BY ETHNICITY, GENDER AND PROGRAM

August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER BLACK WHITE ASIAN OTHER TOTAL
TOTAL

PROGRAM M F M F M F M F M F

Communicative Disorders
Health Care Administration
Public Health

-
1
1

6
9

10

-
-
-

2
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
1
1

8
9

10

8
10
11

TOTAL, SCHOOL OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES 2 25 - 2 - - - - 2 27 29
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SCHOOL OF BUSINESS
DEGREES CONFERRED BY ETHNICITY, GENDER AND PROGRAM

August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER BLACK WHITE ASIAN OTHER TOTAL
TOTAL

PROGRAM M F M F M F M F M F

Accounting
Business Administration
Finance
Management
Marketing
Office Administration

8
13

4
16
12

-

40
25
13
17
13

1

-
1
-
-
-
-

-
2
-
-
-
-

1
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
3
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

9
17

5
16
12

-

40
27
13
17
13

1

49
44
18
33
25
1

TOTAL, SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 53 109 1 2 1 - 4 - 59 111 170
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SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEGREES CONFERRED BY ETHNICITY, GENDER AND PROGRAM

August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER BLACK WHITE ASIAN OTHER TOTAL
TOTAL

PROGRAM M F M F M F M F M F

Child Care & Family Education
Early Childhood Education
Educational Administration & Supervision 
Educational Technology
Elementary Education
Guidance and Counseling
Physical Education
Rehabilitation Services
Secondary Education
Social Science Education
Special Education 
Teacher Education

2
4

13
2

12
9

10
-
-
2
6
1

33
7
8
1

35
24
7
5
1
1

14
6

-
-
2
-
-
1
1
-
-
-
-
-

-
1
1
-
3
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
2
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
1
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
1
-
2
-
-
-
-
-

2
4

16
2

12
10
13

-
-
2
6
1

33
8
9
1

39
24
9
5
1
1

14
6

35
12
25
3
51
34
22
5
1
3
20
7

TOTAL, SCHOOL OF EDUCATION 61 142 4 5 2 - 1 3 68 150 218
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SCHOOL OF LIBERAL ARTS
DEGREES CONFERRED BY ETHNICITY, GENDER AND PROGRAM

August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER BLACK WHITE ASIAN OTHER TOTAL
TOTAL

PROGRAM M F M F M F M F M F

Art
Criminal Justice & Correctional Services
English
History
Mass Communications
Music
Music Education
Political Science
Psychology
Public Administration
Public Policy & Administration
Sociology
Spanish
Speech
Urban & Regional Planning
Urban Affairs

-
28
5

11
10
1

10
7
6
1
1
5
-
8
5
4

4
36
26
7

13
2
3

10
30
1
5
6
-

12
2
3

1
-
-
1
-
-
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-
-
-
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-
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-
2
-
-
-
-
-
1
-
-
2
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
1
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
4
-
-
-
-
-

1
30
5

12
10
1

10
8
6
1
3
5
1
8
5
4

4
36
29
7

13
2
3

10
30
1
9
6
-

12
2
3

5
66
34
19
23
3
13
18
36
2
12
11
1
20
7
7

TOTAL, SCHOOL OF LIBERAL ARTS 102 160 2 2 - - 6 5 110 167 277



Page 6 of  8

SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
DEGREES CONFERRED BY ETHNICITY, GENDER AND PROGRAM

August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER BLACK WHITE ASIAN OTHER TOTAL
TOTAL

PROGRAM M F M F M F M F M F

Biology
Chemistry
Computer Science
Environmental Science
Hazardous Materials Management
Industrial Arts Education
Industrial Technology
Mathematics
Mathematics Education
Physics
Science Education

30
2

17
4
1
3

20
1
1
2
1

73
7

20
2
5
-
9
6
1
1
2

1
-
-
-
-
-
1
-
-
-
-
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-
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-
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1
5
-
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-
2
-
-
1
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4
-
1
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

31
3

23
4
1
3

23
1
1
3
1

77
7

24
2
5
-
9
6
1
1
2

108
10
47
6
6
3

32
7
2
4
3

TOTAL, SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 82 126 2 - 1 3 9 5 94 134 228
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SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK
DEGREES CONFERRED BY ETHNICITY, GENDER AND PROGRAM

August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER BLACK WHITE ASIAN OTHER TOTAL
TOTAL

PROGRAM M F M F M F M F M F

Social Work 9 69 2 2 - - - - 11 71 82

TOTAL, SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK 9 69 2 2 - - - - 11 71 82
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UNIVERSITY TOTAL DEGREES CONFERRED 
DEGREES CONFERRED BY SCHOOL, ETHNICITY AND GENDER

August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER BLACK WHITE ASIAN OTHER TOTAL
TOTAL

SCHOOL M F M F M F M F M F

School of Allied Health Sciences
School of Business
School of Education
School of Liberal Arts
School of Science & Technology
School of Social Work

2
53
61

102
82
9

25
109
142
160
126
69

-
1
4
2
2
2

2
2
5
2
-
2

-
1
2
-
1
-

-
-
-
-
3
-

-
4
1
6
9
-

-
-
3
5
5
-

2
59
68

110
94
11

27
111
150
167
134
71

29
170
218
277
228
82

TOTAL, UNIVERSITY 309 631 11 13 4 3 20 13 344 660 1,004


