TABLE OF CONTENTS

<u>DEGREES CONFERRED BY SCHOOL, PROGRAM, ETHNICITY AND GENDER</u> <u>AUGUST, 2000 - MAY, 2001</u>

School of Allied Health Sciences	2
School of Business	3
School of Education	1
School of Liberal Arts 5	5
School of Science & Technology	5
School of Social Work	
University Total Degrees Conferred	3

SCHOOL OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES DEGREES CONFERRED BY ETHNICITY, GENDER AND PROGRAM August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER	BLACK		WH	ITE	ASI	ASIAN OTHER TOTAL			Γ A L		
PROGRAM	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	TOTAL
Communicative Disorders Health Care Administration Public Health	- 1 1	6 9 10	1 1 1	2 -	1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1	8 9 10	8 10 11
TOTAL, SCHOOL OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES	2	25	-	2	1	1	-	-	2	27	29

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS DEGREES CONFERRED BY ETHNICITY, GENDER AND PROGRAM August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER	BLA	CK	WH	ITE	ASI	AN	OTI	HER	TOT	ΓAL		
PROGRAM	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	TOTAL	
Accounting	8	40	-	1	1	-	-	-	9	40	49	
Business Administration	13	25	1	2	-	-	3	-	17	27	44	
Finance	4	13	-	-	-	-	1	-	5	13	18	
Management	16	17	-	-	-	-	-	-	16	17	33	
Marketing	12	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	12	13	25	
Office Administration	-	1	-	ı	1	-	-	-	-	1	1	
TOTAL, SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	53	109	1	2	1	-	4	-	59	111	170	

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION DEGREES CONFERRED BY ETHNICITY, GENDER AND PROGRAM August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER	BLA	ACK	WH	ITE	ASIAN		OTHER		TOTAL		
PROGRAM	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	TOTAL
Child Care & Family Education	2	33	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	33	35
Early Childhood Education	4	7	-	1	-	-	-	-	4	8	12
Educational Administration & Supervision	13	8	2	1	-	-	1	-	16	9	25
Educational Technology	2	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	1	3
Elementary Education	12	35	-	3	-	-	-	1	12	39	51
Guidance and Counseling	9	24	1	-	-	-	-	-	10	24	34
Physical Education	10	7	1	-	2	-	-	2	13	9	22
Rehabilitation Services	-	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	5
Secondary Education	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1
Social Science Education	2	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	1	3
Special Education	6	14	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	14	20
Teacher Education	1	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	6	7
TOTAL, SCHOOL OF EDUCATION	61	142	4	5	2	1	1	3	68	150	218

SCHOOL OF LIBERAL ARTS DEGREES CONFERRED BY ETHNICITY, GENDER AND PROGRAM August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER	BLA	ACK	WH	ITE	ASI	AN	OTI	HER	TOTAL		mom . r
PROGRAM	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	TOTAL
Art	_	4	1	-	-	-	-	_	1	4	5
Criminal Justice & Correctional Services	28	36	-	-	-	-	2	-	30	36	66
English	5	26	-	2	-	-	-	1	5	29	34
History	11	7	1	-	-	-	-	-	12	7	19
Mass Communications	10	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	13	23
Music	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	3
Music Education	10	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	3	13
Political Science	7	10	-	-	-	-	1	-	8	10	18
Psychology	6	30	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	30	36
Public Administration	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	2
Public Policy & Administration	1	5	-	-	-	-	2	4	3	9	12
Sociology	5	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	6	11
Spanish	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	1	-	1
Speech	8	12	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	12	20
Urban & Regional Planning	5	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	2	7
Urban Affairs	4	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	3	7
TOTAL, SCHOOL OF LIBERAL ARTS	102	160	2	2	-	-	6	5	110	167	277

SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY DEGREES CONFERRED BY ETHNICITY, GENDER AND PROGRAM August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER	BL	BLACK		WHITE		ASIAN		OTHER		ΓAL	
PROGRAM	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	TOTAL
Biology	30	73	1	-	_	-	_	4	31	77	108
Chemistry	2	7	-	-	-	-	1	-	3	7	10
Computer Science	17	20	-	-	1	3	5	1	23	24	47
Environmental Science	4	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	2	6
Hazardous Materials Management	1	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	5	6
Industrial Arts Education	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	-	3
Industrial Technology	20	9	1	-	-	-	2	-	23	9	32
Mathematics	1	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	6	7
Mathematics Education	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	2
Physics	2	1	-	-	-	-	1	-	3	1	4
Science Education	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	3
TOTAL, SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY	82	126	2	-	1	3	9	5	94	134	228

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK DEGREES CONFERRED BY ETHNICITY, GENDER AND PROGRAM August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER	BLACK		WHITE		ASIAN		OTHER		TOTAL		mom. r	
PROGRAM	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	TOTAL	
Social Work	9	69	2	2	-	ı	ı	-	11	71	82	
TOTAL, SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK	9	69	2	2	-	-	-	-	11	71	82	

UNIVERSITY TOTAL DEGREES CONFERRED DEGREES CONFERRED BY SCHOOL, ETHNICITY AND GENDER August, 2000 - May, 2001

ETHNICITY/GENDER	BLA	CK	WHI	TE	ASI	AN	OTI	HER	TOTAL		momit	
SCHOOL	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	TOTAL	
School of Allied Health Sciences	2	25	-	2	-	-	-	-	2	27	29	
School of Business	53	109	1	2	1	-	4	_	59	111	170	
School of Education	61	142	4	5	2	-	1	3	68	150	218	
School of Liberal Arts	102	160	2	2	-	-	6	5	110	167	277	
School of Science & Technology	82	126	2	-	1	3	9	5	94	134	228	
School of Social Work	9	69	2	2	-	-	-	-	11	71	82	
TOTAL, UNIVERSITY	309	631	11	13	4	3	20	13	344	660	1,004	